
DUKE ACTORS MANAGEMENT
https://vimeo.com/tahliamoffatt | https://www.imdb.com/tahliamoffatt

TAHLIA MOFFATT

E: sue@dukeactors.com PH: +61 407 235 067 

2022
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010

FILM
SMASH LEAD/ Phung Lie Dir. Garnet Mae/Rayon Productions 2012

2021
2021
2021

TELEVISION
Back to the Rafters Ep.1 
Back to the Rafters Ep.2 
Back to the Rafters Ep.3

 SHORT FILM

CRABS
Act Like it
Bathroom Breaks 
The Subsist Game 
Life Matcher
What the Water Gave us
Pestilence 
Eagle 
Lilith
Broken
Inconvenienced
The Plummer
Enduring Humanity 
Barcode Prison

Guest/Deb Stone 
Guest/Deb Stone 
Guest/Deb Stone

Team Leader 
Bel
Charlie 
Heather 
Amanda 
Rachel
Sarah
Kate
Lilith
Claire
Kayla
Sarah
Kate
Sarah

Dir. Lyn Hergarty
Dir. Lyn Hergarty
Dir. Catherine Miller 

Dying To Know           Tamsin Dir. Mark Irons/Fostervox Productions 
Dir. Mark Irons/ Fostervox Productions
Dir. Skye Leon/AFTRS
 Dir. Kerrod Nolan/AFTT
Dir. Chelsy Smith/UTS
Dir. Josh Paterson/NYFA Sydney
Dir. Josh Paterson/NYFA Sydney
Dir. Charles Demore/NYFA Sydney
Dir. Guy Beresford-Wylie/NYFA Sydney 
Dir. Samantha Gagliardi/Notre Dame Sydney 
Dir. Matthew Hammond/IFSS
Dir. Luke Sheehan/IFSS
Dir. Martha Goddard/AFTRS
Dir. Martha Goddard/AFTRS 
Dir. Andrew Dickens /QLD School of Film&TV

2023

Amazon Prime
Amazon Prime
Amazon Prime

https://vimeo.com/tahliamoffatt
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm5483617/?ref_=nm_mv_close


COMMERCIAL 

E: sue@dukeactors.com PH: +61 407 235 067 

Lucy Dir. Vivian Hunter 2022

Mrs Bergen 
Kerry 
Barbra 
Nellie Bly 
Siobaan

2016
2016
2014
2014
2014

VOICEOVER
Socialpath 

THEATRE 
Dark of the Moon 
Don's Party              
Before the Concecration 
Hand of God 
What are they Doing?! 

WEBSERIES 
Pinhead
Actors Vs. Logic 
Actors Vs. Headshots 
Actors Vs. Interruptions 
Actors Vs. Agents 
Actors Vs. Speed Dating 
Actors Vs. Money

Monica
Student
Student
Actress
Actor
Actress
Student 

Dir. Paige Walker
Dir. Travis McMahon
Dir. Uma Kali Shakti
Dir. Uma Kali Shakti 
Dir. Uma Kali Shakti

Grouch Productions 
Pale Blue Dot Productions 
Pale Blue Dot Productions 
Pale Blue Dot Productions 
Pale Blue Dot Productions 
Pale Blue Dot Productions 
Pale Blue Dot Productions  

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Deadly Choices TVC
Museum of Brisbane
True Green TVC
Reconciliation Week
Transport NSW
Reconciliation Week
Get your Hand off it
Tafe Western University

Erin - Lead
Museum Patron
Consumer
Foot Fan #4
Sarah - Lead
Bus Passenger
Cheerleader 
Uni Student - Lead

The producers
MOB
Hellofuture.tv
HOGARTH
Hixon Films
Lightracer Films
Transport NSW
Enigma Productions

DIR. Wayne Blair 2023
DIR. Rachel Murphy            2022
DIR. Pablo Jeffress             2020
DIR. Edward Copestick       2018
DIR. Alex Weinress             2017
DIR. Simon Colin 2017
DIR. Richard Vilensky         2014
DIR. Carl Brandstater          2013

mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com


E: sue@dukeactors.com PH: +61 407 235 067 

2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2011

2010
2009

2022
2022

Lisa Robertson/Selftape Masterclass 
8 weeks Advanced Acting Masterclass 
8 weeks Advanced Audition Masterclass 
Colin Budds/ Screen presence Workshop 
Casting workshop/Micaeley Gibson
Lisa Robertson/Masterclass
Voice Over/ Stephen Hunter
On-going Classes
Foundations
Screen Acting Technique/ Anthony Kidd 
American Dialect/ Natasha McNamara 
Mcgregor Casting/Stevie Ray
3 Week Intensive Australian Acting Program 
Advanced Diploma of Screen and Media 
Anousha Zarkesh/Casting Workshop 
Audition Technique/Greg Apps 
Stanislavski/Natala Dzuliashvili
Module 1 Power of Performance
12 Month Showreel Course
Leigh Pickford/ Casting Workshop Screen 
Acting/ Beginners 
Cert III in Performing Arts

Lisa Robertson Studio 
McSweeny Newman Casting
McSweeny Newman Casting  
TAFTA, Gold Coast
TAFTA Gold Coast
The Hub Studio
Private Classes
AMAW
AMAW
Benchmark Creative Management 
NIDA
Casting Workshop
NYFA, Los Angeles
NYFA, Sydney
Anousha Zarkesh
TAFTA, Sydney
Acting World, Sydney
Actors Centre Australia 
Screenwise, Sydney. Screenwise, 
Sydney
NIDA, Open Summer Program 
ACPA, Brisbane.

2011

TRAINING

2023
2023

mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
mailto:sue@dukeactors.com
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