DUKE ACTORS MANAGEMENT

https://vimeo.com/tahliamoffatt | https://www.imdb.com/tahliamoffatt

TAHLIA MOFFATT



FILM SMASH

LEAD/ Phung Lie

Dir. Garnet Mae/Rayon Productions 2012

TELEVISION

Back to the Rafters Ep.1	Guest/Deb Stone	Dir. Lyn Hergarty	Amazon Prime	2021
Back to the Rafters Ep.2	Guest/Deb Stone	Dir. Lyn Hergarty	Amazon Prime	2021
Back to the Rafters Ep.3	Guest/Deb Stone	Dir. Catherine Miller	Amazon Prime	2021

SHORT FILM

Dying To Know CRABS Act Like it Bathroom Breaks The Subsist Game Life Matcher What the Water Gave us Pestilence Eagle Lilith Broken Inconvenienced The Plummer Enduring Humanity Barcode Prison	Tamsin Team Leader Bel Charlie Heather Amanda Rachel Sarah Kate Lilith Claire Kayla Sarah Kate Sarah	Dir. Mark Irons/Fostervox Productions Dir. Mark Irons/ Fostervox Productions Dir. Skye Leon/AFTRS Dir. Kerrod Nolan/AFTT Dir. Chelsy Smith/UTS Dir. Josh Paterson/NYFA Sydney Dir. Josh Paterson/NYFA Sydney Dir. Charles Demore/NYFA Sydney Dir. Guy Beresford-Wylie/NYFA Sydney Dir. Samantha Gagliardi/Notre Dame Sydney Dir. Matthew Hammond/IFSS Dir. Luke Sheehan/IFSS Dir. Luke Sheehan/IFSS Dir. Martha Goddard/AFTRS Dir. Martha Goddard/AFTRS Dir. Martha Goddard/AFTRS	2023 2022 2019 2019 2018 2017 2016 2016 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2012 2012 2011 2010
Barcode Prison	Sarah	Dir. Andrew Dickens /QLD School of Film& IV	2010

COMMERCIAL Deadly Choices TVC Museum of Brisbane True Green TVC Reconciliation Week Transport NSW Reconciliation Week Get your Hand off it Tafe Western University	Erin - Lead Museum Patron Consumer Foot Fan #4 Sarah - Lead Bus Passenger Cheerleader Uni Student - Lead	The producers MOB Hellofuture.tv HOGARTH Hixon Films Lightracer Films Transport NSW Enigma Productions	DIR. Wayne Blair DIR. Rachel Murphy DIR. Pablo Jeffress DIR. Edward Copestick DIR. Alex Weinress DIR. Simon Colin DIR. Richard Vilensky DIR. Carl Brandstater	2023 2022 2020 2018 2017 2017 2014 2013
VOICEOVER Socialpath	Lucy	Dir. Vivian Hunter	2022	
THEATRE Dark of the Moon Don's Party Before the Concecration Hand of God What are they Doing?!	Mrs Bergen Kerry Barbra Nellie Bly Siobaan	Dir. Paige Walker Dir. Travis McMahon Dir. Uma Kali Shakti Dir. Uma Kali Shakti Dir. Uma Kali Shakti	2016 2016 2014 2014 2014	
WEBSERIES Pinhead Actors Vs. Logic Actors Vs. Headshots Actors Vs. Interruptions Actors Vs. Agents Actors Vs. Speed Dating Actors Vs. Money	Monica Student Student Actress Actor Actress Student	Grouch Productions Pale Blue Dot Productions	s 2016 s 2016 s 2016 s 2016 s 2016	

TRAINING

Lisa Robertson/Selftape Masterclass	Lisa Robertson Studio	2023
8 weeks Advanced Acting Masterclass	McSweeny Newman Casting	2023
8 weeks Advanced Audition Masterclass	McSweeny Newman Casting	2022
Colin Budds/ Screen presence Workshop	TAFTA, Gold Coast	2022
Casting workshop/Micaeley Gibson	TAFTA Gold Coast	2022
Lisa Robertson/Masterclass	The Hub Studio	2021
Voice Over/ Stephen Hunter	Private Classes	2020
On-going Classes	AMAW	2019
Foundations	AMAW	2019
Screen Acting Technique/ Anthony Kidd	Benchmark Creative Management	2018
American Dialect/ Natasha McNamara	NIDA	2017
Mcgregor Casting/Stevie Ray	Casting Workshop	2017
3 Week Intensive Australian Acting Program	NYFA, Los Angeles	2016
Advanced Diploma of Screen and Media	NYFA, Sydney	2016
Anousha Zarkesh/Casting Workshop	Anousha Zarkesh	2016 2015
Audition Technique/Greg Apps	TAFTA, Sydney	2015
Stanislavski/Natala Dzuliashvili	Acting World, Sydney	2014
Module 1 Power of Performance	Actors Centre Australia	
12 Month Showreel Course	Screenwise, Sydney. Screenwise,	2011
Leigh Pickford/ Casting Workshop Screen	Sydney	2011
Acting/ Beginners	NIDA, Open Summer Program	2010
Cert III in Performing Arts	ACPA, Brisbane.	2009